©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
September 2005
FAN7361,FAN7362 Rev. 1.0.0
FA
N
7361/FA
N
7362 H

ate D
river
Ordering Information
Device Package Operating Temperature Packing
FAN7361M
8SOIC -40°C ~ +125°C
Tube
FAN7361MX Tape & Reel
FAN7362M Tube
FAN7362MX Tape & Reel
9 www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7361,FAN7362 Rev.1.0.0
FA
N
7361/FA
N